
17U/18U 17U/18U Team Mascoutah Hedley

17U/18U 17U/18U Recruits Baseball Hogan

17U/18U 17U/18U THZ Tribe - Fawcett Fawcett

17U/18U 17U/18U Easton St Louis Tigers Hawkins

17U/18U 17U/18U St Louis Naturals Robinson

17U/18U 17U/18U Alton Redbirds Baze

17U/18U 17U/18U St Louis Fire Meyer

17U/18U 17U/18U Impact Basebal Barton

16U 16U Recruits Baseball Wiggins

16U 16U Midwest Gamblers Hidden

16U 16U Hitting Zone Tribe Grim 

16U 16U Collinsville Baseball Weller

16U 16U Nike Redbirds Basler

16U 16U St Louis Naturals Datolli

16U 16U Easton St Louis Tigers Hawkins

15U 15U Wild Things Humphrey

15U 15U Recruits Baseball Buckman

15U 15U Rawlings Tigers McKay

15U 15U Millstadt Xplosion Breyer

15U 15U St Louis Naturals Loosekam

15U 15U Bulldogs Baseball Lurkins

15U 15U Blue Jays Carter

15U 15U Midwest Gamblers Blue Hidden

15U 15U Mid-State Rebels (Farm) Horn

14U AAA/Major Gamers Gray Gallion

14U AAA/Major Gamers Blue Wheeler

14U AAA/Major Prospects Baseball Reid

14U AAA/Major St Louis Naturals Fiala

14U AAA/Major STL Force Mete

14U AAA/Major Rawlings Xtreme Gunnar 

14U A/AA Rawlings Xtreme Wasson

14U A/AA Evansville Leathernecks Sandefur

14U A/AA Missouri Razorbacks Rybicki

GMB 2020 Fall Ball - Look Who's Coming

GMB - 2020 Fall Ball Pumpkin Nationals, September 26th - 27th 2020



14U A/AA Nike Redbirds Voss

14U A/AA Mets Wilhelm

14U A/AA STL Force Coombs

14U A/AA Carlinville Capitals Alepra

14U A/AA Z20 Batz Barrett

14U A/AA Mo Gators Prater

13U AAA/Major STL  Impact Rives

13U AAA/Major St Louis Pros Scott

13U AAA/Major St Louis Naturals Rogers

13U AAA/Major Gamers Blue Effer

13U AAA/Major Impact 4 Perez

13U A/AA Union Wildcats Calkins

13U A/AA Hitting Zone Tribe Sissom

13U A/AA STL Force Berkbigler

13U A/AA Gamers Van Cleave

13U A/AA Team Mascoutah Brendel

13U A/AA Illinois Gators Yates

13U A/AA Bandits Baseball - Shadow Shadow

13U A/AA Gamers Gray Rosch 

12U 12U Ajax Redbirds Clifton

12U 12U St Louis Naturals Scott

12U 12U Illinois Gators Warner

12U 12U Gamers Buck

12U 12U Mineral Area Orioles Sutton

12U 12U New Athens Panthers Middendorf

12U 12U Mets Wilhelm

11U 11U Gamers Cunningham

11U 11U Rawlings Xtreme Pesha

11U 11U  Silex Bombers Harris

11U 11U The Predators Dinora

11U 11U Hitting Zone Tribe Grim 

11U 11U Farmington Raptors Blakenship

11U 11U Rawlings Tigers Boschert Boschert

11U 11U Revolution Gutjahr

11U 11U Under Armour St. Louis Prospects Egart

10U 10U Edwardsville Tigers Wierciak

10U 10U St. Louis Naturals Manning

10U 10U St Louis Naturals Bishop

10U 10U Warriors Lawson

10U 10U Rawlings Tigers - Knoesel Knoesel

10U 10U Gem City Bombers Nicholson

10U 10U St Louis Pros Knolhoff

10U 10U Rawlings Tigers Orf



10U 10U Nike Redbird Allerdissen 

10U 10U Addidas A's Craig

10U 10U Hitting Zone Tribe 9U King/Wynn

8UM 8UM SuperBats - Kosanke Kosanke

8UM 8UM Tornadoes Bunch

8UM 8UM Mighty Eagles Flaschar

14U 14U Outkast Vandegriffe

14U 14U Columbia Thunder Huddleston

14U 14U Osage Indians Stephan

14U 14U Columbia Revolution Beau Baehman

12U 12U Mo Baseball Academy Mavericks Tye

11U 11U Outkast Vandegriffe

14U 14U Manchester Royals McClanahan

14U 14U St Louis Junior Cardinals Wulkopf

14U 14U Retro Baseball Arriola

14U 14U Mo Redhawks McDaniel

14U 14U Rawlings Tigers Graves

14U 14U Phillies Woods

14U 14U Nike Redbirds Abraham

13U 13U Missouri Riverbats Rogers

13U 13U Metro East Mavericks - Silver Taylor

13U 13U Webster Dragons Dyer

13U 13U St Louis River Dogs Enger

13U 13U Columbia Mavericks Demand

13U 13U Rawlings Tigers Dallessandro

13U 13U Nike Redbirds Basta

12U 12U Missouri Gators McMurtrie

12U 12U Bearcats Baseball Goode

12U 12U Rawlings Tigers Kent

12U 12U Mo Gators Brinkmeier

12U 12U Diamond Stars Knott

12U 12U GC Tribe Bradley

11U 11U Rawlings Tigers Orange Wright

11U 11U Nike Redbirds Staniszewsi 

11U 11U St Louis Fire Paszkiewicz

11U 11U Spartans Martin

11U 11U Rawlings Tigers Black Floyd

17U/18U 17U/18U Team Mascoutah Hedley

17U/18U 17U/18U THZ Tribe - Fawcett Fawcett

17U/18U 17U/18U St Charles Capitals Muehlenbrock

GMB - 2020 Fall Ball Pumpkin Nationals - Mid Mo, September 26th - 27th 2020 - Legion Fields, Jefferson City, Mo

GMB - 2020 American Blue Fall - Silver Ring Showdown - September 26th - 27th, 2020

GMB - 2020 Gold Ring Nationals - October 3rd - 4th, 2020



17U/18U 17U/18U Badger Baseball Stoffel

17U/18U 17U/18U Stl Grind Griffin Griffin

17U/18U 17U/18U St Louis Fire Meyer

16U 16U Rawlings Tigers 16U Gardner

16U 16U Hitting Zone Tribe 16U Grim 

16U 16U Knights Baseball Academy Helmkamp

16U 16U Recruits Baseball Wiggins

16U 16U Eureka Post 177 - 16U Luft

16U 16U St Louis Naturals 16U Datolli

16U 16U Rawlings Tigers 16U Herrick

16U 16U Nike Redbirds Basler

15U 15U Bandits Baseball Shadow

15U 15U Recruits Baseball Buckman

15U 15U Rawlings Tigers 15U McKay

15U 15U Rawlings Tigers Rohmiller

15U 15U Midwest Gamblers Blue Hidden

15U 15U Mid-State Rebels (Scout) Horn

15U 15U Top Tier Bat Buster - White Brewer

15U 15U St Louis Naturals Mathews

15U 15U STL Gold Ciliberto

15U 15U UA Prospects White Whaley

15U 15U Easton St Louis Tigers Seabaugh

15U 15U STL Force Gibson

14U 14U Gamers Blue Wheeler

14U 14U Gamers Gray Gallion

14U 14U Illinois Gators Herman

14U 14U Nike Redbirds Voss

14U 14U Rawlings Tigers Rose

14U 14U St Louis River Dogs Walther

14U 14U Missouri Gators   Scrogin

14U 14U Edwardsville Tigers Kalish

14U 14U Missouri Razorbacks Rybicki

14U 14U Mo Gators Brugenhemke/Prater

14U 14U Diamond Stars Jenkins

14U 14U Missouri Gators   Dameron

13U AAA/Major Razorbacks Hauke

13U AAA/Major Missouri Gators   Trifiletti

13U AAA/Major Edwardsville Tigers Etcheson

13U AAA/Major St Louis Pros Scott

13U AAA/Major Gamers Blue Effer

13U AAA/Major STL  Impact Rives

13U AAA/Major STL Force Robinson

13U AAA/Major Bandits Baseball - White Thornton



13U AAA/Major Under Armour St. Louis Prospects Degenhardt

13U AAA/Major Illinois Gators Hasquin

13U A/AA Marauders Milburn

13U A/AA Illinois Gators Yates

13U A/AA Gamers Gray Rosch 

13U A/AA Mo Gators Prater

13U A/AA Rawlings Tigers Eisenhauer

13U A/AA Xtreme Baseball Howarth

13U A/AA St Louis Thunder Long

13U A/AA Gamers Van Cleave

12U 12U Diamond Stars Knott

12U 12U Mineral Area Orioles Sutton

12U 12U St Louis Naturals Hardin

12U 12U Midwest Rebels House

12U 12U Team Impact Bortz

12U 12U Ajax Redbirds Clifton

12U 12U Moco Tribe Underwood

12U 12U Gamers Buck

12U 12U Mo Baseball Academy Mavericks Papineau

11U 11U Bandits Baseball - Black Griese

11U 11U Gateway Bulls Caffey

11U 11U St. Louis Xplosion Campbell 

11U 11U The Predators Dinora

11U 11U Farmington Raptors Blakenship

11U 11U Rawlings Xtreme Pesha

11U 11U Under Armour St. Louis Prospects Egart

9U/10U 9U/10U St Louis Naturals Bishop

9U/10U 9U/10U Mo Gators Siterlet

9U/10U 9U/10U Nike Redbirds Allerdissen 

9U/10U 9U/10U Mo Gators Williams

13U 13U Mo Baseball Academy Mavericks Durnil

12U 12U Mo Baseball Academy Mavericks Tye

12U 12U Mid Mo Stars Seymour

12U 12U Green Machine Benter

12U 12U Mo Baseball Academy Mavericks Papineau

11U 11U Mid Mo Express Sprenger

9U 9U Mo Baseball Academy Mavericks Tye

8UM 8UM Mo Baseball Academy Mavericks Bexton

14U 14U St Louis Redbirds Meatte

14U 14U Rawlings Tigers Graves

14U 14U STL Force Coombs

GMB - 2020 Gold Ring Nationals - Mid Mo - October 3rd - 4th, 2020 - Daniel Boone Fields, Columbia, Mo

GMB - 2020 American Blue Fall - Top Dog Classic - October 3rd - 4th, 2020



14U 14U Manchester Royals McClanahan

14U 14U St Louis Junior Cardinals Wulkopf

14U 14U Retro Baseball Arriola

14U 14U Crushers Bacon

14U 14U STL Force Liberman

14U 14U Nike Redbirds Abraham

14U 14U Midwest Rebels Stahlschmidt

13U 13U St Louis River Dogs Enger

13U 13U Missouri Riverbats Rogers

13U 13U Bandits Baseball Freymuth

13U 13U Jackson Tribe Landreth

13U 13U Gamers Academy Temprano

13U 13U St. Clair Stars Minton

13U 13U Gem City Bombers Garcia

13U 13U Midwest Mavericks Aaron

13U 13U Nike Redbirds Basta

13U 13U One Slot Open One Slot Open

12U 12U Rawlings Tigers Steinmann

12U 12U Central States Spikes Kimball

12U 12U Rockets Wacaser

12U 12U St Louis Redbirds Ziolkowski

12U 12U GC Tribe Bradley

11U 11U Revolution Gutjahr

11U 11U Pacific Pirates Bova

11U 11U Nike Redbirds Staniszewsi 

11U 11U Spartans Martin

11U 11U Springfield Blue Chips Steil

11U 11U STL Sting Banks

11U 11U Edwardsville Tigers Noascono 

17U/18U 17U/18U St Louis Fire Meyer

17U/18U 17U/18U Stallions Baseball 17U Estes

17U/18U 17U/18U Strike Zone Cyclones Smith

17U/18U 17U/18U Recruits Berra

17U/18U 17U/18U Rawlings Tigers 17U Tobias

16U 16U Rawlings Tigers 16U Gardner

16U 16U Hitting Zone Tribe 16U Grim 

16U 16U Recruits Baseball Wiggins

16U 16U Nike Redbirds 16U Basler

15U 15U Shockers Baseball Rongey

15U 15U UA Prospects White Whaley

15U 15U Rawlings Tigers 15U McKay

15U 15U UA Prospects Red Whaley

GMB - 2020 Fall Ball Cowboy Classic, October 10th - 11th, 2020



15U 15U Mid-State Rebels (Farm) Horn

15U 15U Rawlings Xtreme Wasson

15U 15U Recruits Baseball Buckman

15U 15U UA Prospects Black Whaley

15U 15U Midwest Show Smith

15U 15U Blue Jays Carter

15U 15U Mo Elite Pearson

15U 15U Team Flaherty Flaherty

14U 14U Illinois Gators Mills

14U 14U Mo Redhawks McDaniel

14U 14U Gamers Blue Wheeler

14U 14U Missouri Razorbacks Rybicki

14U 14U Gamers Gray Gallion

14U 14U St Louis Impact Brannam

14U 14U St Louis Naturals Fiala

14U 14U Missouri Gators   Scrogin

14U 14U St Louis River Dogs Walther

14U 14U Nike Redbirds Voss

14U 14U Osage Indians Stephan

13U 13U STL  Impact Rives

13U 13U Bandits Baseball - White Thornton

13U 13U Missouri Gators   Trifiletti

13U 13U Gamers Gray Rosch 

13U 13U Ofallon Athletics McCollum

13U 13U Nike Redbirds Abraham

13U 13U River Rats Burke 

13U 13U St Louis Naturals Moore

13U 13U Rawlings Tigers Dallessandro

13U 13U Gamers Van Cleave

13U 13U Xtreme Baseball Howarth

12U 12U Gamers Buck

12U 12U Cenrtal Illinois Swing Elmore

12U 12U Mo Gators Siterlet

12U 12U Nike Redbirds Basta

11U 11U Hitting Zone Tribe Grim 

11U 11U Mo Gators Ebert

11U 11U Gamers Whiteside

11U 11U The Predators Dinora

11U 11U St. Louis Xplosion Campbell 

11U 11U Edwardsville Tigers Noascono 

11U 11U Iron Horses Luczak 

11U 11U Spartans Martin

10U 10U Gamers Gray Stemm



10U 10U Rawlings Tigers - Knoesel Knoesel

9U 9U Midwest Rebels Gibbs

17U/18U 17U/18U Team Mascoutah Hedley

17U/18U 17U/18U Mayfield Post 26 Mills

17U/18U 17U/18U Warriors Eisen

17U/18U 17U/18U Stallions Baseball Estes

16U 16U Collinsville Baseball Weller

16U 16U Eureka Post 177 Luft

16U 16U Nike Redbirds 16U Basler

16U 16U Midwest Gamblers Hidden

15U 15U Easton St Louis Tigers Seabaugh

15U 15U Midwest Gamblers Blue Hidden

15U 15U Mid-State Rebels (Scout) Horn

15U 15U Shockers Baseball Rongey

15U 15U Recruits Baseball Buckman

15U 15U Team Flaherty Flaherty

14U 14U Evansville Leathernecks Sandefur

14U 14U Breese Heat Albers

14U 14U Illinois Gators Mills

14U 14U Carlinville Capitals Alepra

14U 14U Illinois Black Sox Phillips

14U 14U St Louis Impact Brannam

13U AAA/Major Missouri Gators - Orange Lord

13U AAA/Major Gamers Gray Rosch 

13U AAA/Major Edwardsville Tigers Etcheson

13U AAA/Major STL Sting Basta

13U AAA/Major STL  Impact Rives

13U AAA/Major Impact 4 Perez

13U AAA/Major Bandits Baseball - White Thornton

13U AAA/Major Under Armour St. Louis Prospects Degenhardt

13U A/AA Team Mascoutah Brendel

13U A/AA Marauders Milburn

13U A/AA Jackson Tribe Landreth

13U A/AA St. Clair Stars Minton

13U A/AA Ofallon Athletics McCollum

13U A/AA Bandits Baseball Freymuth

12U 12U Illinois Black Sox Phillips

11U 11U Farmington Raptors Blakenship

11U 11U The Predators Dinora

11U 11U STL Sting Banks

11U 11U Gamers Cunningham

GMB - 2020 Fall Ball Bucket Bash, October 17th - 18th, 2020

GMB - 2020 Fall Ball Freight Fest, October 24th - 25th, 2020



16U-18U 16U-18U Team Mascoutah Hedley

16U-18U 16U-18U Collinsville Baseball Weller

16U-18U 16U-18U St Louis Naturals Kraemer

16U-18U 16U-18U Eureka Post 177 Luft

14U/15U 14U/15U Recruits Baseball Buckman

14U/15U 14U/15U St Louis River Dogs Walther

14U/15U 14U/15U Edwardsville Tigers Kalish

14U/15U 14U/15U Carlinville Capitals Alepra

13U 13U Edwardsville Tigers Etcheson

13U 13U Missouri Gators   Trifiletti

13U 13U Union Wildcats Calkins

13U 13U Gamers Gray Rosch 

13U 13U Illinois Gators Yates

12U 12U Rawlings Tigers Kent

11U 11U The Predators Dinora

10U 10U Roxanna Shells Katzmarek


